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103 Liana Amott Kings Town Gideon Rosedale 248.0 70.9% 1 4.0 244.5 64.3% 2 3.0 7.0 1

100 Kathryn Bavaro Alastair Pakenham Upper 247.5 70.7% 2 3.0 235.0 61.8% 3 2.0 5.0 2

102 Anneliese Shortt Avella di Marcello Gisborne 207.0 59.1% 4 1.0 256.5 67.5% 1 4.0 5.0 3

101 Belinda Rice Ruben Monbulk-Clematis 233.0 66.6% 3 2.0 228.3 60.1% 4 1.0 3.0 4

Test 1.6 OverallTest 1.3

Marilyn Smithett Jennifer Smith
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205 Christie Hermon Karistie Diva Peninsula 213.0 68.7% 3 4.0 218.5 68.3% 1 6.0 10.0 1

201 Carolyn Ashby Annie Kinglake 217.5 70.2% 2 5.0 200.5 62.7% 2 5.0 10.0 2

209 Natasha Jones Araminta Classical Dressage225.5 72.7% 1 6.0 192.5 60.2% 5 2.0 8.0 3

200 Johanna Gross Tubbarubba Neptune Coastal 212.5 68.5% 4 3.0 194.5 60.8% 4 3.0 6.0 4

204 Belinda Bourke SWS Jägermeister Mentone 199.5 64.4% 5 2.0 197.5 61.7% 3 4.0 6.0 5

202 jessica sayers BWS Cabaret Lysterfield 192.0 61.9% 6 1.0 191.5 59.8% 6 1.0 2.0 6

Test 2.6 OverallTest 2.3

Lorraine Porter Jenny Bartlett
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302 Jessie Fountain Bloomfield First Victory Lysterfield 243.0 78.4% 1 17.0 229.5 74.0% 1 17.0 34.0 1

314 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 234.5 75.6% 2 16.0 218.5 70.5% 2 16.0 32.0 2

321 Walter Berger Feldale Griffin Monbulk Clematis 219.0 70.6% 3 15.0 210.5 67.9% 3 15.0 30.0 3

317 Christine Reeve IL Conte Surf Coast 213.0 68.7% 5 13.0 200.0 64.5% 6 12.0 25.0 4

318 heather harfoot ESB Irsih Day Peninsula 208.5 67.3% 8 10.0 205.0 66.1% 4 14.0 24.0 5

309 Carol Foote Kasperrado maximillian Wandin Park 210.5 67.9% 7 11.0 198.5 64.0% =7 10.5 21.5 6

316 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 213.5 68.9% 4 14.0 189.5 61.1% 11 7.0 21.0 7

304 Fiona Mitchell Wandeenpark Montevideo Berwick 203.5 65.6% =10 7.5 204.0 65.8% 5 13.0 20.5 8

311 Frank Waalwyk EA Caruso Just Riding 206.0 66.5% 9 9.0 198.5 64.0% =7 10.5 19.5 9

303 Sue van Sprang Stryder BW Phoenix 211.5 68.2% 6 12.0 180.0 58.1% 13 5.0 17.0 10

301 Faye Phyland The Quarryman Peninsula 203.5 65.6% =10 7.5 191.0 61.6% 10 8.0 15.5 11

312 Jacqui Panozzo Sethbro Park Miss Divine Neerim 196.0 63.2% 12 6.0 197.0 63.5% 9 9.0 15.0 12

305 Olivia Barba Evie Shirley Heights 190.5 61.5% =13 4.5 181.0 58.4% 12 6.0 10.5 13

323 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 190.5 61.5% =13 4.5 177.0 57.1% 14 4.0 8.5 14

310 Janet Saber Rocky Gembrook 188.0 60.6% 16 2.0 172.5 55.6% 15 3.0 5.0 15

320 Amanda Broussard Sandy Creek Jardine Upper Yarra 188.5 60.8% 15 3.0 150.0 48.4% 17 1.0 4.0 16

313 Saf MakrigiorgosCommaderbrae Hero Wandin 185.0 59.7% 17 1.0 169.5 54.7% 16 2.0 3.0 17

Test 3.6 OverallTest 3.3

Brodie Harrison Marilyn Smithett
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403 lyndsey cox wirrengulla rochester Tooradin 171.5 74.6% 1 22.0 182.0 72.8% 2 20.0 42.0 1

405 Kerry Bail Lady Antebellum Upper Beaconsfield 161.0 70.0% 4 19.0 178.0 71.2% 4 18.0 37.0 2

402 Karen Hawken Sammie Peninsula 162.0 70.4% 3 20.0 173.5 69.4% 6 16.0 36.0 3

404 Rachael Kennedy Ashlin Peninsula 164.0 71.3% 2 21.0 170.0 68.0% =8 13.5 34.5 4

429 Fiona O'Loughlin Bian Happy Mt Cannibal 159.5 69.3% 5 18.0 172.5 69.0% 7 15.0 33.0 5

420 Christine McMurray Templeton Marlboro ManPeninsula 148.0 64.3% =14 8.0 183.0 73.2% 1 21.0 29.0 6

431 Rachel Camilleri Vindictive Monbulk-Clematis 156.0 67.8% 6 17.0 163.5 65.4% 13 9.0 26.0 7

421 Rebecca Woodhouse Do the Bartman Lysterfield 142.0 61.7% 20 3.0 179.0 71.6% 3 19.0 22.0 8

432 Emma Apsey ELM Maskerade Bullengarook 154.0 67.0% =8 14.5 160.5 64.2% 15 7.0 21.5 9

419 Belinda Wynne Frontier Gambler Gembrook 144.0 62.6% 19 4.0 175.0 70.0% 5 17.0 21.0 10

407 Rosemarie Hazard-Ellis The Blacksmith Macclesfield 155.5 67.6% 7 16.0 159.5 63.8% 17 5.0 21.0 11

427 Sharon Mcneill Belcam Caspian Keysborough 151.0 65.7% =10 12.5 163.0 65.2% 14 8.0 20.5 12

428 Angelika Anderson Zara Upper Beaconsfield 149.5 65.0% 13 10.0 165.0 66.0% 12 10.0 20.0 13

401 Ellen Williams Bonshore Wayward StarLysterfield 148.0 64.3% =14 8.0 166.0 66.4% 11 11.0 19.0 14

426 Rhia Radford Lady Penelope Mentone 144.5 62.8% 18 5.0 170.0 68.0% =8 13.5 18.5 15

418 Stephanie Poulton Spirit Of Sandon - TooheyOfficer 147.5 64.1% 17 6.0 167.5 67.0% 10 12.0 18.0 16

423 Gina Rand RQH She's All Lady Lysterfield 150.5 65.4% 12 11.0 160.0 64.0% 16 6.0 17.0 17

408 Darren McDonnell Mickey Jagger West Gippsland 154.0 67.0% =8 14.5 155.5 62.2% 20 2.0 16.5 18

424 Leanne Kane Braydon Mt Cannibal 151.0 65.7% =10 12.5 157.0 62.8% 19 3.0 15.5 19

417 Garnet McIntyre Scooters Carousel Lysterfield 134.0 58.3% =21 1.5 157.5 63.0% 18 4.0 5.5 20

425 Jodie Sokaluk Isabella C South Eastern Dressage134.0 58.3% =21 1.5 151.0 60.4% 21 1.0 2.5 21

413 Catherine Pender Chloe Kangaroo Ground 148.0 64.3% =14 8.0

Test 4.6 OverallTest 4.3

Lorraine Pope Jenny Bartlett
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518 Sally Woodward Shamble She Devil Mentone 173.0 82.4% 1 7.0 164.5 74.8% 3 4.0 11.0 1

513 Naomi Dartnell Star pariz Cranbourne South RC166.0 79.0% 3 5.0 170.5 77.5% 1 6.0 11.0 2

511 Eleanor Young Squirrel Creek Apollo Monash 171.0 81.4% 2 6.0 162.0 73.6% 4 3.0 9.0 3

515 Amanda Start Nurelee Chiara Mentone 145.0 69.0% 5 3.0 169.5 77.0% 2 5.0 8.0 4

512 Melissa Dalman TK Jett Lysterfield 162.0 77.1% 4 4.0 159.5 72.5% 5 2.0 6.0 5

514 Mandy Cousin Danzel Lysterfield 140.5 66.9% 7 1.0 148.0 67.3% 6 1.0 2.0 6

516 Jessica Sullivan Queensland's Finest Lysterfield 143.5 68.3% 6 2.0

Test 5.6 OverallTest 5.3

Jennifer Smith Lorraine Porter
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211 Cass Groves Shadow Phoenix Wandin 43.2 0 43.2 1 5 0 48.2 1

212 Arlene Sheen Allardeen Park Simply Simon Bullengarook 56.4 0 56.4 2 10 0 66.4 2

210 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region Ret 0 Ret Ret Ret

Dressage SJ Overall

Lorraine Porter
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314 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 45.3 0 45.3 1 0 0 45.3 1

316 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 57.9 0 57.9 4 0 0 57.9 2

317 Christine Reeve IL Conte Surf Coast 58.2 0 58.2 5 0 0 58.2 3

321 Walter Berger Feldale Griffin Monbulk Clematis54.6 0 54.6 3 5 0 59.6 4

319 Lorraine Pope Cas South Eastern Dressage50.4 0 50.4 2 10 6 65.9 5

328 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 62.4 0 62.4 7 5 0 67.4 6

329 Trish Evans WG Caspian South Eastern Dressage61.5 0 61.5 6 5 1 67.5 7

323 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 71.7 0 71.7 9 0 0 71.7 8

327 Anthony Nemaric Rich Heritage Westernport 71.4 0 71.4 8 0 1 72.2 9

313 Saf Makrigiorgos Commaderbrae Hero Wandin 75.0 0 75.0 12 0 0 75.0 10

320 Amanda Broussard Sandy Creek Jardine Upper Yarra 72.9 0 72.9 11 5 0 77.9 11

325 Kirsten Krogh Grover Wyena 72.0 0 72.0 10 Elim 0 Elim

Dressage SJ Overall

Brodie Harrison
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403 lyndsey cox wirrengulla rochester Tooradin 35.1 0 35.1 1 0 0 35.1 1

412 Cassie Eckard ESB Irish Ministry Upper Beaconsfield33.3 5 38.3 2 0 0 38.3 2

404 Rachael Kennedy Ashlin Peninsula 39.6 0 39.6 3 0 1 40.9 3

414 Justine Mizzi Montini Biddlesden Park39.6 5 44.6 5 0 0 44.6 4

318 heather harfoot ESB Irish Day Peninsula 41.1 5 46.1 9 0 0 46.1 5

401 Ellen Williams Bonshore Wayward Star Lysterfield 49.2 0 49.2 10 0 0 49.2 6

416 Karen Crofton HughesHey Micky Mentone 49.5 0 49.5 12 0 0 49.5 7

407 RosemarieHazard-Ellis The Blacksmith Macclesfield 44.7 0 44.7 6 5 0 49.7 8

408 Darren McDonnell Mickey Jagger West Gippsland45.6 0 45.6 7 5 0 50.6 9

415 Jodie Rouget Matilda McCool Macclesfield 49.8 0 49.8 13 0 3 53.1 10

413 Catherine Pender Chloe Kangaroo Ground49.2 0 49.2 10 5 3 57.2 11

400 Briony Downward Brooklyn Boy Peninsula 45.6 0 45.6 7 10 3 58.1 12

405 Kerry Bail Lady Antebellum Upper Beaconsfield41.4 0 41.4 4 20 4 64.9 13

Dressage SJ Overall

Lorraine Pope

Horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 CT Final

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

505 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 14.1 5 19.1 1 0 0 19.1 1

503 Rosanne Latrobe Kimaio Park Elisabeth Koo Wee Rup 17.7 5 22.7 2 0 0 22.7 2

511 Eleanor Young Squirrel Creek Apollo Monash 23.4 0 23.4 3 0 0 23.4 3

513 Naomi Dartnell Star pariz Cranbourne South RC26.4 0 26.4 5 0 0 26.4 4

508 Juli Thomas Regal Pakenham Upper15.9 10 25.9 4 5 2 32.9 5

428 Angelika Anderson Zara Upper Beaconsfield24.3 5 29.3 7 10 0 39.3 6

501 Alyssa Yelland Dazzle N Daze Lysterfield 26.1 5 31.1 8 10 5 46.4 7

504 Loretta Barone Wrennie Balnarring Ret 0 Ret Ret Ret

512 Melissa Dalman TK Jett Lysterfield 28.8 0 28.8 6 Elim 0 Elim

514 Mandy Cousin Danzel Lysterfield 41.7 0 41.7 9 Ret 0 Ret

Dressage SJ Overall

Jennifer Smith
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